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Trans Date Redeemed Acct # Chk # Type InterFund # Vendor Amount Memo

4585 09/27/2022 20 EFT Claims WA State Dept of Revenue 314.13
514 23 44 00 Finance Excise Taxes 001 Current Expense Fund 92.16 October 2019 Excise Tax Amendment
533 10 44 01 Electric Excise Tax 401 Electric Fund 2.63 October 2019 Excise Tax Amendment
514 23 44 00 Finance Excise Taxes 001 Current Expense Fund 162.18 November 2019 Excise Tax Amendment
533 10 44 01 Electric Excise Tax 401 Electric Fund 0.75 November 2019 Excise Tax Amendment
514 23 44 00 Finance Excise Taxes 001 Current Expense Fund 55.28 December 2019 Excise Tax Amendment
533 10 44 01 Electric Excise Tax 401 Electric Fund 1.13 December 2019 Excise Tax Amendment

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30959 94.79
30960 162.93
30961 56.41

4586 10/10/2022 20 41202 Claims Aire Pro Inc 5,850.46
575 50 48 00 Comm Center Repairs & 001 Current Expense Fund 5,850.46 Walk In Refrigerator Repair

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30990 5,850.46
4587 10/10/2022 20 41203 Claims Roger & Karen Andrascik 1,482.84

533 10 49 01 Electric Miscellaneous 401 Electric Fund 1,482.84 Solar Incentive Annual Renewable Energy
System Cost Recovery

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31005 1,482.84
4588 10/10/2022 20 41204 Claims Anixter Inc 185.12

533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 185.12 Connectors WEJTAP X 12

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31001 185.12
4589 10/10/2022 20 41205 Claims Arrow Lumber 354.70

533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 11.33 Fuse, Utility Knife
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund -5.40 Return Utility Knife
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 29.15 Heavy Duty Bags
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 34.54 Stripe Traffic Marker
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 7.31 Painting Supplies
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 67.90 Paint
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 19.74 Valve, Pipe Nipple
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 12.68 Hillman Fasteners, Lock Dry Lube
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 103.42 Hose, Paint, Rust Neutralizer
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518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating Su 001 Current Expense Fund 36.71 Batteries
576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplie 001 Current Expense Fund 9.34 Painting Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 5.31 Hillman Fasteners
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 22.67 Puncture Seal

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31007 11.33
31008 -5.40
31009 29.15
31010 34.54
31011 7.31
31012 67.90
31013 19.74
31014 12.68
31015 103.42
31016 36.71
31017 9.34
31036 5.31
31037 22.67

4590 10/10/2022 20 41206 Claims Blacksheep Technology 810.00
514 23 41 00 Finance Professional Ser 001 Current Expense Fund 372.60 September 2022 Support
521 20 41 00 Law Enforcement Pro Se 001 Current Expense Fund 194.40 September 2022 Support
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 48.60 September 2022 Support
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 48.60 September 2022 Support
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 48.60 September 2022 Support
558 60 41 00 Planning/Building Profe 001 Current Expense Fund 97.20 September 2022 Support

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30997 810.00
4591 10/10/2022 20 41207 Claims Jesse R Carroll 375.00

533 10 21 00 Electric Uniforms 401 Electric Fund 375.00 Boot Reimbursement

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30991 375.00
4592 10/10/2022 20 41208 Claims ESCI Inc 1,250.00

531 30 43 00 Storm Drain Training 450 Storm Drain Fund 83.32 Safety Training
533 40 43 00 Electric Training 401 Electric Fund 583.34 Safety Training
534 40 43 00 Water Training 410 Water Fund 291.67 Safety Training
535 40 43 00 Sewer Training 411 Sewer Fund 291.67 Safety Training
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31026 1,250.00
4593 10/10/2022 20 41209 Claims Eatonville Co-Op 150.00

582 10 00 01 Community Center Dep 001 Current Expense Fund 150.00 Refund Community Center Rental 
Deposit

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30981 150.00
4594 10/10/2022 20 41210 * Claims Tressa Celine Everett 50.00

321 99 00 00 Business Licenses 001 Current Expense Fund -50.00 Refund Business License Fee - Not In 
Town Limits

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30980 50.00
4595 10/10/2022 20 41211 Claims Farwest Line Specialties 275.00

533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 275.00 Chance Pole Clamp

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30999 275.00
4596 10/10/2022 20 41212 Claims Fisher Scientific 238.99

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 238.99 Lab Supplies

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30993 238.99
4597 10/10/2022 20 41213 Claims General Pacific Inc 3,419.28

594 33 61 04 Substation Upgrades 403 Electric Capital Fund 3,419.28 Crossarm X 2

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31035 3,419.28
4598 10/10/2022 20 41214 Claims Grainger Inc 566.32

533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 206.81 Defibrillator Storage Cabinet, AED Signs
534 80 35 00 Water Tools & Minor Eq 410 Water Fund 103.41 Defibrillator Storage Cabinet, AED Signs
535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Eq 411 Sewer Fund 103.40 Defibrillator Storage Cabinet, AED Signs
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 152.70 Security Light, PVC Couplings
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30978 413.62
31025 152.70

4599 10/10/2022 20 41215 Claims Hach Company 88.04
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 88.04 Lab Supplies

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30976 88.04
4600 10/10/2022 20 41216 Claims Harold Lemay Enterprises 59,054.88

537 60 41 00 Refuse Contract 460 Refuse Fund 54,122.06 Refuse Contract
537 60 41 00 Refuse Contract 460 Refuse Fund 4,932.82 Refuse Contract

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30970 54,122.06
30992 4,932.82

4601 10/10/2022 20 41217 Claims Hi-Line Utility Supply 891.77
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 891.77 Hotstick Tool Hammer, Connector 

Clamp, Angle Wedge

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30973 891.77
4602 10/10/2022 20 41218 Claims Integrity Traffic OR LLC 155.00

533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 155.00 Flagging

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31002 155.00
4603 10/10/2022 20 41219 Claims KPG Psomas 16,632.00

594 33 61 05 Carter Street 403 Electric Capital Fund 2,214.72 Project 9EAT010200 Carter St W Full 
Depth Reclamation

595 32 62 03 WSDOT SR 161/WA Ave 101 Street Fund 14,417.28 Project 21145 SR 161/Washington Ave N 
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31021 2,214.72
31022 14,417.28

4604 10/10/2022 20 41220 Claims Tammy Leaver 50.00



TRANSACTION JOURNAL
Town Of Eatonville Time: 13:15:33 Date: 10/05/2022

09/27/2022 To: 10/10/2022 Page: 5
Receipt #

Trans Date Redeemed Acct # Chk # Type InterFund # Vendor Amount Memo

582 10 00 04 Park Deposit Refund 001 Current Expense Fund 50.00 Refund Park Rental Deposit

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30994 50.00
4605 10/10/2022 20 41221 Claims Liberty Mutual Insurance Company 75.00

543 10 30 00 Street Gen Admin Misce 101 Street Fund 75.00 Bond Number 196781C Renewal

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31023 75.00
4606 10/10/2022 20 41222 Claims McMaster-Carr 470.70

535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Eq 411 Sewer Fund 156.92 Wall Security Light
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 313.78 LED Wall Lights

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30977 156.92
31024 313.78

4607 10/10/2022 20 41223 Claims Motor Worx 162.93
533 80 48 00 Electric Repairs & Maint 401 Electric Fund 162.93 Vehicle Service

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31027 162.93
4608 10/10/2022 20 41224 Claims Pierce County Budget & Finance 7.64

586 88 00 00 County/Crime Victims 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 7.64 Court Fines

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31003 7.64
4609 10/10/2022 20 41225 Claims Pro-Vac LLC 3,356.20

531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professiona 450 Storm Drain Fund 792.80 Vactor Storm Structures
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 2,563.40 Excavate Water Leak

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30972 3,356.20
4610 10/10/2022 20 41226 Claims Puget Sound Regional Council 719.00

514 23 49 01 Misc Dues 001 Current Expense Fund 719.00 2023 Membership Dues

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30998 719.00
4611 10/10/2022 20 41227 Claims Quill Corp 646.78

514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supp 001 Current Expense Fund 22.91 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opera 001 Current Expense Fund 109.28 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating S 450 Storm Drain Fund 22.77 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 63.13 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 88.10 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 46.55 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Suppl 460 Refuse Fund 52.18 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 9.63 Office Supplies
511 60 31 00 Council Supplies 001 Current Expense Fund 77.73 Tripods
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opera 001 Current Expense Fund 48.15 Fans
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supp 001 Current Expense Fund 25.64 Keyboard
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opera 001 Current Expense Fund 63.63 Office Supplies
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supp 001 Current Expense Fund -25.64 Return Keyboard
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supp 001 Current Expense Fund 42.72 Keyboard, Office Supplies

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30984 414.55
30985 125.88
31018 89.27
31019 -25.64
31020 42.72

4612 10/10/2022 20 41228 Claims Rainier Connect 1,753.48
534 10 42 00 Water Communications 410 Water Fund 75.22 Phone Services - Water/Sewer
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications 411 Sewer Fund 75.21 Phone Services - Water/Sewer
514 23 42 00 Finance Communication 001 Current Expense Fund 497.00 Phone Services - TH
558 60 42 00 Planning/Building Comm 001 Current Expense Fund 165.66 Phone Services - TH
521 20 42 00 Law Enforcement Comm 001 Current Expense Fund 323.41 Phone Services - Police
534 10 42 00 Water Communications 410 Water Fund 274.71 Phone Services - Water
533 10 42 00 Electric Communication 401 Electric Fund 150.43 Phone Services - Light
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications 411 Sewer Fund 191.84 Phone Services - Sewer

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31028 150.43
31029 662.66
31030 323.41
31031 274.71
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31032 150.43
31033 191.84

4613 10/10/2022 20 41229 Claims South Pierce Fire & Rescue No 17 53,916.31
522 10 41 00 Fire Control Professiona 001 Current Expense Fund 53,916.31 Fire & EMS Services September 2022

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30996 53,916.31
4614 10/10/2022 20 41230 Claims South Sound 911 10,457.50

521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Interg 001 Current Expense Fund 10,457.50 4Q22 Communication Services

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31000 10,457.50
4615 10/10/2022 20 41231 Claims Michael & Tracey Stann 980.28

533 10 49 01 Electric Miscellaneous 401 Electric Fund 980.28 Solar Incentive Annual Renewable Energy
System Cost Recovery

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31006 980.28
4616 10/10/2022 20 41232 Claims Staples Advantage 272.62

514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supp 001 Current Expense Fund 2.15 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opera 001 Current Expense Fund 35.57 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating S 450 Storm Drain Fund 2.11 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 30.44 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 8.16 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 4.31 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Suppl 460 Refuse Fund 4.83 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 0.89 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opera 001 Current Expense Fund 184.16 Nitrile Gloves

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30986 88.46
30995 184.16

4617 10/10/2022 20 41233 Claims State Treasurer's Office 507.07
586 00 00 00 State Remittance- Court 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 500.57 Court Fines
586 89 00 00 State Bldg Permit Surch 640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 6.50 State Building Code Fees
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PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31004 507.07
4618 10/10/2022 20 41234 Claims TMG Services Inc 5,249.88

534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund 5,249.88 Metering Pumps X 2

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

31034 5,249.88
4619 10/10/2022 20 41235 Claims USA Blue Book 719.49

534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund 350.20 Lab Supplies
535 80 35 00 Sewer Tools & Minor Eq 411 Sewer Fund 200.31 Manhole Hook X 3
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 84.49 Lab Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 84.49 Lab Supplies

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30974 350.20
30975 200.31
30987 84.49
30988 84.49

4620 10/10/2022 20 41236 Claims Utilities Underground Location Center 19.35
531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professiona 450 Storm Drain Fund 4.84 Locates
533 80 41 00 Electric Professional Ser 401 Electric Fund 4.84 Locates
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 4.84 Locates
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 4.83 Locates

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30989 19.35
4621 10/10/2022 20 41237 Claims WA State Patrol 39.75

521 20 41 02 Law Enforcement Interg 001 Current Expense Fund 39.75 Background Checks

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30971 39.75
4622 10/10/2022 20 41238 Claims Water Management Labs Inc 483.00

534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 483.00 Testing

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30979 483.00
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4623 10/10/2022 20 41239 Claims World Kinect Energy Services 2,760.90
521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel 001 Current Expense Fund 581.61 Fuel Purchases
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel 401 Electric Fund 400.09 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 226.26 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 226.25 Fuel Purchases
521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel 001 Current Expense Fund 513.02 Fuel Purchases
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel 401 Electric Fund 327.40 Fuel Purchases
534 10 32 00 Water Fuel 410 Water Fund 243.14 Fuel Purchases
535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel 411 Sewer Fund 243.13 Fuel Purchases

PO's PaidAcct Pay# Amount

30982 1,434.21
30983 1,326.69

Records Printed: 39 Adjustments: 0.00
Beginning Balance: 0.00
Revenues: 0.00
Warrant Expenditures: 174,791.41
Non Warrant Expenditures: 0.00
Interfund Transfers: 0.00
Redemptions: 0.00
Deposits: 0.00
Withdrawals: 0.00
Stop Payments: 0.00

Account

001 - 321 99 00 00 -50.00
001 - 511 60 31 00 77.73
001 - 514 23 31 00 67.78
001 - 514 23 41 00 372.60
001 - 514 23 42 00 497.00
001 - 514 23 44 00 309.62
001 - 514 23 49 01 719.00
001 - 518 38 31 00 36.71
001 - 521 20 31 00 440.79
001 - 521 20 32 00 1,094.63
001 - 521 20 41 00 194.40
001 - 521 20 41 02 10,497.25
001 - 521 20 42 00 323.41
001 - 522 10 41 00 53,916.31
001 - 558 60 31 00 10.52
001 - 558 60 41 00 97.20
001 - 558 60 42 00 165.66
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Account

001 - 575 50 48 00 5,850.46
001 - 576 80 31 00 126.38
001 - 582 10 00 01 150.00
001 - 582 10 00 04 50.00
101 - 543 10 30 00 75.00
101 - 595 32 62 03 14,417.28
401 - 533 10 21 00 375.00
401 - 533 10 31 00 422.58
401 - 533 10 32 00 727.49
401 - 533 10 42 00 150.43
401 - 533 10 44 01 4.51
401 - 533 10 49 01 2,463.12
401 - 533 40 43 00 583.34
401 - 533 80 35 00 1,373.58
401 - 533 80 41 00 208.44
401 - 533 80 48 00 162.93
403 - 594 33 61 04 3,419.28
403 - 594 33 61 05 2,214.72
410 - 534 10 32 00 469.40
410 - 534 10 41 00 3,099.84
410 - 534 10 42 00 349.93
410 - 534 40 43 00 291.67
410 - 534 80 31 00 138.67
410 - 534 80 34 00 5,600.08
410 - 534 80 35 00 103.41
411 - 535 10 32 00 469.38
411 - 535 40 43 00 291.67
411 - 535 80 31 00 1,018.66
411 - 535 80 35 00 460.63
411 - 535 80 41 00 53.43
411 - 535 80 42 00 267.05
450 - 531 30 31 00 24.88
450 - 531 30 41 00 797.64
450 - 531 30 43 00 83.32
460 - 537 60 41 00 59,054.88
460 - 537 80 31 00 57.01
640 - 586 00 00 00 500.57
640 - 586 88 00 00 7.64
640 - 586 89 00 00 6.50

RevenuesFund Adjustments Beg Bal War Exp N War Exp IT In IT Out Stop Pmts

001 Current Expense Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,047.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 Street Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,492.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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RevenuesFund Adjustments Beg Bal War Exp N War Exp IT In IT Out Stop Pmts

401 Electric Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,471.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
403 Electric Capital Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,634.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
410 Water Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,053.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
411 Sewer Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,560.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
450 Storm Drain Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 905.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
460 Refuse Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,111.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 514.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 174,791.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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4585 09/27/2022 Claims 20 EFT WA State Dept of Revenue 314.13
4586 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41202 Aire Pro Inc 5,850.46
4587 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41203 Roger & Karen Andrascik 1,482.84
4588 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41204 Anixter Inc 185.12
4589 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41205 Arrow Lumber 354.70
4590 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41206 Blacksheep Technology 810.00
4591 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41207 Jesse R Carroll 375.00
4592 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41208 ESCI Inc 1,250.00
4593 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41209 Eatonville Co-Op 150.00
4594 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41210 Tressa Celine Everett 50.00
4595 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41211 Farwest Line Specialties 275.00
4596 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41212 Fisher Scientific 238.99
4597 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41213 General Pacific Inc 3,419.28
4598 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41214 Grainger Inc 566.32
4599 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41215 Hach Company 88.04
4600 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41216 Harold Lemay Enterprises 59,054.88
4601 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41217 Hi-Line Utility Supply 891.77
4602 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41218 Integrity Traffic OR LLC 155.00
4603 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41219 KPG Psomas 16,632.00
4604 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41220 Tammy Leaver 50.00
4605 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41221 Liberty Mutual Insurance 

Company
75.00

4606 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41222 McMaster-Carr 470.70
4607 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41223 Motor Worx 162.93
4608 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41224 Pierce County Budget & Finance 7.64
4609 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41225 Pro-Vac LLC 3,356.20
4610 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41226 Puget Sound Regional Council 719.00
4611 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41227 Quill Corp 646.78
4612 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41228 Rainier Connect 1,753.48
4613 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41229 South Pierce Fire & Rescue No 17 53,916.31
4614 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41230 South Sound 911 10,457.50
4615 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41231 Michael & Tracey Stann 980.28
4616 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41232 Staples Advantage 272.62
4617 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41233 State Treasurer's Office 507.07
4618 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41234 TMG Services Inc 5,249.88
4619 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41235 USA Blue Book 719.49
4620 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41236 Utilities Underground Location 

Center
19.35

4621 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41237 WA State Patrol 39.75
4622 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41238 Water Management Labs Inc 483.00
4623 10/10/2022 Claims 20     41239 World Kinect Energy Services 2,760.90

001 Current Expense Fund 75,047.45
101 Street Fund 14,492.28
401 Electric Fund 6,471.42
403 Electric Capital Fund 5,634.00
410 Water Fund 10,053.00
411 Sewer Fund 2,560.82
450 Storm Drain Fund 905.84
460 Refuse Fund 59,111.89
640 Fiscal Agency Remittance Fund 514.71

Claims: 174,791.41
* Transaction Has Mixed Revenue And Expense Accounts 174,791.41
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I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have 
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claim is a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and 
that I am authorized to certify to said claim.

 =

      TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

 =

Kyle Litzenberger_____________________________________

 =

Peter Paul __________________________________________

 =

Robert Thomas ______________________________________

 =

Bill Dunn ___________________________________________

 =

Emily McFadden _____________________________________

 =

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits _______________________________                                                   
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4536 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Shauna K Anderson 2,278.86 09/16/22-09/30/22
4537 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT David G Baublits 632.49 09/16/22-09/30/22
4538 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Seth R Boettcher 3,949.59 09/16/22-09/30/22
4539 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT John D Bondo 1,691.65 09/16/22-09/30/22
4540 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jesse R Carroll 3,750.69 09/16/22-09/30/22
4541 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Christina M Dargan 1,938.43 09/16/22-09/30/22
4542 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Miranda M Doll 2,448.92 09/16/22-09/30/22
4543 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Clayton A Kistenmacher 2,459.50 09/16/22-09/30/22
4544 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jason E LaLiberte 4,196.41 09/16/22-09/30/22
4545 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Gregory C Lytle 1,768.16 09/16/22-09/30/22
4546 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jason L McGuire 3,379.78 09/16/22-09/30/22
4547 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Steve McKasson 2,689.17 09/16/22-09/30/22
4548 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Kendra A Morrison 1,783.67 09/16/22-09/30/22
4549 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Hannah R Mustain 1,581.42 09/16/22-09/30/22
4550 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Johnnie G Newell 1,945.27 09/16/22-09/30/22
4551 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Wendy M Perry 1,822.58 09/16/22-09/30/22
4552 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Jodi M Rivera 656.69 09/16/22-09/30/22
4553 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Matthew R Rivera 3,655.45 09/16/22-09/30/22
4554 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Levi D Scheirbeck 1,758.11 09/16/22-09/30/22
4556 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Zachary J Shields 2,231.02 09/16/22-09/30/22
4558 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT Johnny K Wade 1,757.79 09/16/22-09/30/22
4560 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT AWC 16,165.45 Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 

10/05/2022 - AWC
4561 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT EFTPS 941 Tax Deposits 18,592.90 941 Deposit for Pay Cycle(s) 

10/05/2022 - 10/05/2022
4562 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 

DeferredComp
642.50 Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 

10/05/2022 - Deferred Comp

4563 10/05/2022 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 
Systems

11,427.65 Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 
10/05/2022 - Pers 3; Pay Cycle(s) 
10/05/2022 To 10/05/2022 - Pers 
2; Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 
10/05/2022 - Leoff 2

4555 10/05/2022 Payroll 20     26788 Daniel G Sharpe 3,735.60 09/16/22-09/30/22
4557 10/05/2022 Payroll 20     26789 Mike W Tiller 330.85 09/16/22-09/30/22
4564 10/05/2022 Payroll 20     26790 Aflac - Remittance Processing 

Services
80.78 Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 

10/05/2022 - Pre Tax Aflac

4565 10/05/2022 Payroll 20     26791 IBEW Local 483 825.02 Pay Cycle(s) 10/05/2022 To 
10/05/2022 - Ibew

001 Current Expense Fund 57,264.58
002 Cemtery Fund 519.64
101 Street Fund 1,248.09
401 Electric Fund 23,047.34
410 Water Fund 8,105.10
411 Sewer Fund 7,687.10
450 Storm Drain Fund 2,304.55

100,176.40 Payroll: 100,176.40



CHECK REGISTER
Town Of Eatonville Time: 15:03:33 Date: 10/03/2022

10/05/2022 To: 10/05/2022 Page: 2
Trans Date Type Acct # Chk # Claimant Amount Memo

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have 
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claim is a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and 
that I am authorized to certify to said claim.

 =

      TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

 =

Kyle Litzenberger_____________________________________

 =

Peter Paul __________________________________________

 =

Robert Thomas ______________________________________

 =

Bill Dunn ___________________________________________

 =

Emily McFadden _____________________________________

 =

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits _______________________________                                                   


